Date
1/20
2/17
3/17
4/21
5/19
6/16
7/21
8/18
9/15
10/20
11/17

Third Monday Book Group

7—-9p.m.
Title Author
Tom Lake Ann Patchett

North Woods

The Frozen River

Long Island

James

The Henna Artist

The Women

All the Colors of the Dark
Museum of Failures
Playground

The Life Impossible

Daniel Mason

Ariel Lawhon

Colm Toibin
Percival Everett
Alka Joshi

Kristin Hannah
Chris Whitaker
Thrity Umrigar
Richard Powers
Matt Haig



