Third Monday Book Group

7 – 9 p.m.

Date	Title	Author
1/20	Tom Lake	Ann Patchett
2/17	North Woods	Daniel Mason
3/17	The Frozen River	Ariel Lawhon
4/21	Long Island	Colm Tóibín
5/19	James	Percival Everett
6/16	The Henna Artist	Alka Joshi
7/21	The Women	Kristin Hannah
8/18	All the Colors of the Dark	Chris Whitaker
9/15	Museum of Failures	Thrity Umrigar
10/20	Playground	Richard Powers
11/17	The Life Impossible	Matt Haig